Commonwealth of Kentucky Michael G. Adams, Secretary of St

0867635 Michael G. Adams KY Secretary of State Received and Filed 5/17/2022 2:14:39 PM Fee receipt: \$15.00

	1		e receipt: \$15.00
Michael G Secretary P. O. Bo Frankfort, KY (502) 56 http://www.s	of State x 1150 40602-1150 4-3490	Annual Report Online Filing	ARP
Company: CORPORATION Company ID: State of origin: Formation date: Date filed: Fee:	08676 Kentu 9/20/2	cky 013 12:00:00 AM 2022 2:14:39 PM	N FOR EXCELLENCE
Principal Office 1762 SARDIS RD MT. OLIVET, KY			
Registered Ager	t Name/Address		
HOLLY LINVILLE 1762 SARDIS RD			
Registered Ager HOLLY LINVILLE 1762 SARDIS RD MT. OLIVET, KY Current Officers	41064		
Holly Linville 1762 Sardis Rd Mt. Olivet, Ky	41064	Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY	
HOLLY LINVILLE 1762 SARDIS RD MT. OLIVET, KY Current Officers President Secretary Treasurer Vice President	41064 Marsha Jones Tracy Teegarden Marsha Jones	Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY	
HOLLY LINVILLE 1762 SARDIS RD MT. OLIVET, KY Current Officers President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors	41064 Marsha Jones Tracy Teegarden Marsha Jones Holly Linville	Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY	
HOLLY LINVILLE 1762 SARDIS RD MT. OLIVET, KY Current Officers President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors Director	41064 Marsha Jones Tracy Teegarden Marsha Jones	Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY	
HOLLY LINVILLE 1762 SARDIS RD MT. OLIVET, KY Current Officers President Secretary Treasurer Vice President	41064 Marsha Jones Tracy Teegarden Marsha Jones Holly Linville	Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY	
HOLLY LINVILLE 1762 SARDIS RD MT. OLIVET, KY Current Officers President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors Director Director Director Director	41064 Marsha Jones Tracy Teegarden Marsha Jones Holly Linville HOLLY LINVILLE SALLY BURNS MARSHA JONES Crystal Holbrook	Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY	
HOLLY LINVILLE 1762 SARDIS RD MT. OLIVET, KY Current Officers President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors Director Director Director	41064 Marsha Jones Tracy Teegarden Marsha Jones Holly Linville HOLLY LINVILLE SALLY BURNS MARSHA JONES	Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY	
HOLLY LINVILLE 1762 SARDIS RD MT. OLIVET, KY Current Officers President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors Director Director Director Director	41064 Marsha Jones Tracy Teegarden Marsha Jones Holly Linville HOLLY LINVILLE SALLY BURNS MARSHA JONES Crystal Holbrook	Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY	
HOLLY LINVILLE 1762 SARDIS RD MT. OLIVET, KY Current Officers President Secretary Treasurer Vice President Directors Director Director Director Director Director Director Director	A41064 Marsha Jones Tracy Teegarden Marsha Jones Holly Linville HOLLY LINVILLE SALLY BURNS MARSHA JONES Crystal Holbrook Tracy Teegarden	Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY Mount Olivet, KY	